
1

APPOINTMENT CHART

No. RIE(1) 11688/18/GW   Category No. 249/2017

Name of Post : Staff Nurse Grade II 

Name of Department : Medical Education Department

Date of receipt of the vacancy : 31.01.2020  & 10.01.2020

No. of vacancies reported : 5 (Five) 
2  Fresh  + (68  Anticipated  vacancies  –  Out  of
which 3 vacancies got due on 01.02.2020)

Date of Advice. :  02.03.2020

PENDING TURNS

NJD
    
      Nil 

NCA

TPO

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR XXIV  80 M, ALREADY FILLED.
TO BE CONTINUED FROM MR  XXIV 81 OC.

DA SL. NO. STANDS AT 641. TO BE CONTINUED FROM 642.

Sl.
No

DA
Sl. No.

Name and Address
Rank
No.

Community
Rotation as

approved by the
Commission

Remarks

1. 642 NEETHU KRISHNAN A
UTHRAM,
VENGANOOR,
VENGANOOR PO
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.

R-673 - MR XXIV 81 OC  

2. 643 ANJANA V G
KUTTEETHARAYIL,
ADINADU SOUTH,
KATTILKADAVU P O,
KOLLAM.

R-687 EZHAVA MR XXIV 82 E/T/B

3. 644 SUDHIYA MARY 
MATHEW
EDATHUNDIL SUDHIYA 
VILLA,
KOVOOR,
ARINALLOOR PO – 
KOLLAM - 690538

R-676 - MR XXIV 83 OC



2

4. 645 DHANYA A K
ANGARAPPILLYIL,
PANCODE
ERNAKULAM - 682310.

R-2644 SC-
PULAYAN

MR XXIV 84 SC

5. 646 APARNA J
KIZHAKKEVEEDU,
NEAR CENTRAL VILLAGE 
OFFICE,
KANJIKODE P O, 
PALAKKAD – 678621.

R-678 - MR XXIV 85 OC

OC/BC POSITION

OC BC NJD DA Total

Previous 246 246 366 50 908

Present 3 2 - - 5

Total 249 248 366 50 913

LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES

Nil

for SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

To
 ൧ 1.  PRO.         2.   Enquiry


	PENDING TURNS
	246
	246
	366
	50
	908
	3
	2
	-

	-
	5

	249
	248
	366
	50
	913
	KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	To



