

APPOINTMENT CHART

No. RIE(1) 11688/18/GW

Category No. 249/2017

Name of Post : Staff Nurse Grade II

Name of Department : **Medical Education Department**

Date of receipt of the vacancy : 31.01.2020 & 10.01.2020

No. of vacancies reported : **5 (Five)**

2 Fresh + (68 Anticipated vacancies – Out of

which 3 vacancies got due on 01.02.2020)

Date of Advice. : **02.03.2020**

PENDING TURNS

NJD	
NCA	$\Big] \Big angle_{ ext{Nil}}$
TPO	

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR XXIV 80 M, ALREADY FILLED. TO BE CONTINUED FROM MR XXIV 81 OC.

DA SL. NO. STANDS AT 641. TO BE CONTINUED FROM 642.

Sl. No	DA Sl. No.	Name and Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1.	642	NEETHU KRISHNAN A UTHRAM, VENGANOOR, VENGANOOR PO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.	R-673	-	MR XXIV 81 OC	
2.	643	ANJANA V G KUTTEETHARAYIL, ADINADU SOUTH, KATTILKADAVU P O, KOLLAM.	R-687	EZHAVA	MR XXIV 82 E/T/B	
3.	644	SUDHIYA MARY MATHEW EDATHUNDIL SUDHIYA VILLA, KOVOOR, ARINALLOOR PO – KOLLAM - 690538	R-676	-	MR XXIV 83 OC	



4.	645	DHANYA A K ANGARAPPILLYIL, PANCODE ERNAKULAM - 682310.	R-2644	SC- PULAYAN	MR XXIV 84 SC	
5.	646	APARNA J KIZHAKKEVEEDU, NEAR CENTRAL VILLAGE OFFICE, KANJIKODE P O, PALAKKAD – 678621.	R-678	-	MR XXIV 85 OC	

OC/BC POSITION

	ОС	вс	NJD	DA	Total
Previous	246	246	366	50	908
Present	3	2	-	-	5
Total	249	248	366	50	913

LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES

Nil

for SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

To

1. PRO. 2. Enquiry